
LCM LSC Records

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

10 & under

17 Eloise Williamson GU-DADS 29.09 50 FR 28.25 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

13 Elisa Davila GU-AGS 1:04.69 100 FR 1:02.93 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

01 Kelsey Amundsen GU-TWST 2:19.35 200 FR 2:15.98 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

15 Kylee Grafmiller GU-ESA 4:51.57 400 FR 4:50.26 GU-FINS James Gottfried 16

09 Caitlyn Pratt GU-TWST 12:17.59 800 FR 11:10.71 GU-AGS Jaron Wagner 06

17 Olivia Suarez GU-CATS 19:52.12 1500 FR 20:14.41 GU-CATS TJ Gray 17

98 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 33.63 50 BK 33.15 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 13

05 Sydney Conroy GU-BTA 1:13.38 100 BK 1:13.18 GU-DADS Larkin Helman 16

10 Emily Reese GU-TWST 2:49.33 200 BK 2:48.56 GU-CATS TJ Gray 17

16 Kendall Wallace GU-HSC 37.39 50 BR 36.65 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

15 Annie Leblanc GU-SSAN 1:22.13 100 BR 1:20.04 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

10 Alyvia Beaudion GU-CFSC 3:09.82 200 BR 3:08.75 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 12

17 Eloise Williamson GU-DADS 31.21 50 FL 31.21 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

17 Olivia Suarez GU-CATS 1:11.93 100 FL 1:10.22 GU-TWST Wyatt Fields 13

17 Olivia Suarez GU-CATS 2:43.58 200 FL 2:44.25 GU-CATS TJ Gray 17

17 Olivia Suarez GU-CATS 2:38.98 200 IM 2:33.57 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

10 Alyvia Beaudion GU-CFSC 5:57.56 400 IM 5:52.85 GU-CATS TJ Gray 17

05 GU-BTA, Sydney Conroy,<br>
Amanda Day,<br>  Madeline
Hazle,<br>  Lauren Day

GU-BTA 2:06.46 200 FR-R 2:04.05 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Alex Miao,<br>  Rafael
Fente-Damers,<br>  Travis Ly,<br>
Larkin Helman

16

05 GU-BTA, Madeline Hazle,<br>
Amanda Day,<br>  Sydney
Conroy,<br>  Lauren Day

GU-BTA 4:35.95 400 FR-R 4:34.59 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Alex Miao,<br>  Rafael
Fente-Damers,<br>  Travis Ly,<br>
Larkin Helman

16

05 GU-BTA, Sydney Conroy,<br>
Madeline Hazle,<br>  Amanda
Day,<br>  Lauren Day

GU-BTA 2:22.34 200 MED-R 2:21.74 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Chris Fields,<br>  Larkin
Helman,<br>  Travis Ly,<br>  Alex
Miao

16

07 GU-TWST, Brittany Murphy,<br>
Hannah Bub,<br>  Madison
Wisenbaker,<br>  Julianne Malek

GU-TWST 5:50.80 400 MED-R 5:49.37 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Danila Erzakov,<br>
Colton Den Dulk,<br>  Ethan Le,<br>
Harrison Nguyen

14

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

11-12

09 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 27.10 50 FR 25.76 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

09 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 58.42 100 FR 55.70 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

17 Kylee Grafmiller GU-ESA 2:08.45 200 FR 2:01.02 GU-BTA Patrick Castro 12

17 Kylee Grafmiller GU-ESA 4:31.01 400 FR 4:15.71 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

92 Cindy Herrick GU-TWST 9:31.95 800 FR 8:53.02 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

03 Liz Nelson GU-TWST 17:57.62 1500 FR 17:49.23 GU-STOP Scott Shippey 83

15 Jacey Hinton GU-FCST 31.51 50 BK 29.27 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

99 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 1:07.37 100 BK 1:04.11 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

17 Kylee Grafmiller GU-ESA 2:23.75 200 BK 2:21.74 GU-PACK Todd Ber 10

13 Clarissa Vincent GU-DADS 34.78 50 BR 32.43 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

95 Cheri Albertson GU-ATEX 1:16.32 100 BR 1:09.48 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

03 Kelly Flynn GU-TWST 2:44.40 200 BR 2:39.59 GU-TWST Connor Scott 16

15 Lillie Nordmann GU-TWST 28.80 50 FL 27.61 GU-FCST Andres Guilliod 08
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15 Lillie Nordmann GU-TWST 1:04.34 100 FL 1:02.00 GU-AGS Harrison Jones 09

11 Alicia Finnigan GU-FCST 2:20.82 200 FL 2:19.69 GU-CFSC Ethan Le 17

03 Kelsey Amundsen GU-TWST 2:26.10 200 IM 2:16.28 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

11 Alicia Finnigan GU-FCST 5:10.97 400 IM 4:58.39 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

17 GU-DADS, Isabella Alas,<br>
Megan Zuanich,<br>  Sydney
Smith,<br>  Alexandra Lukens

GU-DADS 1:52.16 200 FR-R 1:51.02 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Kevin Zhou,<br>  Eric
Qui,<br>  Logan Brown,<br>
Hayden Bellotti

17

17 GU-DADS, Isabella Alas,<br>
Megan Zuanich,<br>  Sydney
Smith,<br>  Alexandra Lukens

GU-DADS 4:08.06 400 FR-R 4:04.44 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Kevin Zhou,<br>  Eric
Qui,<br>  Logan Brown,<br>
Hayden Bellotti

17

06 GU-BTA, Jillian Vitarius,<br>
Sydney Conroy,<br>  Lauren
Day,<br>  Madeline Hazle

GU-BTA 9:39.45 800 FR-R 10:23.14 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Thomas McNulty,<br>
Jordan Toumanidis,<br>  Ryan
Layne,<br>  Keith Murphy

05

15 GU-TWST, Stephanie Brownell,<br>
Malia Rausch,<br>  Lillie
Nordmann,<br>  Olivia Gonder

GU-TWST 2:05.63 200 MED-R 2:03.42 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Hayden Bellotti,<br>
Logan Brown,<br>  Eric Qui,<br>
Kevin Zhou

17

15 GU-TWST, Stephanie Brownell,<br>
Malia Rausch,<br>  Lillie
Nordmann,<br>  Olivia Gonder

GU-TWST 4:38.34 400 MED-R 4:32.79 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Hayden Bellotti,<br>
Logan Brown,<br>  Eric Qui,<br>
Kevin Zhou

17

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

13-14

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 26.24 50 FR 24.19 GU-CFSC Brandon Jernigan 94

11 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 56.34 100 FR 52.37 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

11 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 2:02.97 200 FR 1:54.07 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

15 Kaitlynn Sims GU-MAC 4:21.03 400 FR 4:01.66 GU-FCST Eegan Groome 07

15 Kaitlynn Sims GU-MAC 8:50.24 800 FR 8:26.55 GU-FCST Eegan Groome 07

87 Lori Walker GU-TWST 17:03.20 1500 FR 16:02.30 GU-FCST Eegan Groome 07

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 29.31 50 BK 28.42 GU-PACK Todd Ber 12

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 1:01.76 100 BK 58.07 GU-TWST Dan Westcott 95

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 2:12.20 200 BK 2:08.37 GU-TWST Dan Westcott 95

04 Kelly Flynn GU-TWST 34.00 50 BR 31.82 GU-UN Max Hardt 16

15 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 1:12.20 100 BR 1:04.74 GU-DADS Anthony Robinson 94

15 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 2:34.45 200 BR 2:24.35 GU-TWST Nick Degenstein 95

17 Lillie Nordmann GU-MAC 27.78 50 FL 26.54 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

17 Lillie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.91 100 FL 57.03 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

06 Cammile Adams GU-CFSC 2:13.00 200 FL 2:08.24 GU-DADS Chris Rives 79

15 Julia Cook GU-AGS 2:19.75 200 IM 2:07.44 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

06 Cammile Adams GU-CFSC 4:53.11 400 IM 4:34.37 GU-DADS Anthony Robinson 94

06 GU-AQUA, Caroline McElhany,<br>
Adriana Sepulveda,<br>  Skylar
Smith,<br>  Ellen Lobb

GU-AQUA 1:49.08 200 FR-R 1:42.13 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Dillon Simpson,<br>
Alex Ellison,<br>  Brandon
Quinteros,<br>  C.J. Fortune

14

06 GU-AQUA, Caroline McElhany,<br>
Adriana Sepulveda,<br>  Skylar
Smith,<br>  Ellen Lobb

GU-AQUA 3:57.86 400 FR-R 3:43.15 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Dillon Simpson,<br>
Alex Ellison,<br>  Brandon
Quinteros,<br>  C.J. Fortune

14

06 GU-AQUA, Caroline McElhany,<br>
Adriana Sepulveda,<br>  Skylar
Smith,<br>  Ellen Lobb

GU-AQUA 8:38.57 800 FR-R 8:09.83 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Gray Umbach,<br>  Elliot
Dewlen,<br>  Jonathan
Debaugh,<br>  Cannon Clifton

08

06 GU-AQUA, Ellen Lobb,<br>  Julia
Sepulveda,<br>  Caroline
McElhany,<br>  Skylar Smith

GU-AQUA 2:01.86 200 MED-R 1:53.53 GU-PACK GU-PACK, Todd Ber,<br>  Jonathan
Saucedo,<br>  Alejandro
Londono,<br>  Todd Coachman

12

15 GU-CFSC, Claire Smith,<br>  Kate
Smith,<br>  Anna Ervin,<br>
Sydney Stanford

GU-CFSC 4:26.38 400 MED-R 4:09.18 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Cotton Fields,<br>
Connor Scott,<br>  Tyler Hulet,<br>
Maddox Tidwell

17



Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

15-16

13 Simone Manuel GU-UN 24.80 50 FR 23.50 GU-AGS Bryan Jones 95

13 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 53.86 100 FR 50.83 GU-DADS Clayton Bobo 16

13 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 1:59.83 200 FR 1:51.91 GU-MAC Cannon Clifton 11

09 Kelsey Leneave GU-TWST 4:14.22 400 FR 3:56.39 GU-BTA Matt Barber 08

15 Joy Field GU-MAC 8:41.53 800 FR 8:00.82 GU-UN Ediz Yildirimer 10

07 Kirsten Groome GU-FCST 16:33.36 1500 FR 15:25.71 GU-UN Ediz Yildirimer 10

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 28.93 50 BK 26.90 GU-KATY Glen Cowand 15

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.16 100 BK 56.84 GU-KATY Glen Cowand 15

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 2:09.40 200 BK 2:03.43 GU-CFSC Braxton Moore 14

17 Kylie Powers GU-UN 32.82 50 BR 30.07 GU-PEAK Max Hardt 17

16 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 1:10.96 100 BR 1:04.81 GU-KATY Brayden Rudd 17

04 Jaime Williamson GU-CFSC 2:33.61 200 BR 2:18.73 GU-KATY Brayden Rudd 17

16 Emily Reese GU-MAC 27.62 50 FL 25.14 GU-DADS Clayton Bobo 16

17 Lillie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.34 100 FL 54.82 GU-TWST Matt Pierce 94

08 Cammile Adams GU-UN 2:11.97 200 FL 2:02.55 GU-TWST Jonathan Debaugh 10

09 Kelsey Leneave GU-TWST 2:17.12 200 IM 2:05.65 GU-TWST Alberto Gomez 16

09 Kelsey Leneave GU-TWST 4:50.06 400 IM 4:23.36 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 14

17 GU-DADS, Emma Stephenson,<br>
Ellie McLeod,<br>  Audrey
Orange,<br>  Sophie Newell

GU-DADS 1:48.19 200 FR-R 1:40.68 GU-TWST GU-TWST, David Clark,<br>  Victor
Halmy,<br>  Jared Kastor,<br>
Cooper Darnell

16

17 GU-DADS, Ellie McLeod,<br>
Audrey Orange,<br>  Emma
Stephenson,<br>  Sophie Newell

GU-DADS 3:56.57 400 FR-R 3:39.27 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Slocum,<br>
Kallmeyer,<br>  Williams,<br>
Marnock

85

07 GU-CFSC, Stephanie Rovig,<br>
Morgan Sharp,<br>  Kaelee
Mader,<br>  Cammile Adams

GU-CFSC 8:32.52 800 FR-R 7:59.95 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Slocum,<br>
Kallmeyer,<br>  Williams,<br>
Marnock

85

15 GU-TWST, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Victoria Hunt,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-TWST 1:59.25 200 MED-R 1:49.95 GU-PEAK GU-PEAK, Bobby Pearce,<br>  Max
Hardt,<br>  Spencer Hoffman,<br>
Christian Weispfennig

17

15 GU-TWST, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Victoria Hunt,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-TWST 4:23.08 400 MED-R 3:57.15 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Jamie Rauch,<br>  Joe
Montague,<br>  Andrew
Livingston,<br>  Brandon Jernigan

95

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

15-18

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.56 50 FR 22.97 GU-CFSC Charlie Moore 10

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 53.25 100 FR 50.19 GU-CSBA Bryan Jones 97

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 1:58.77 200 FR 1:50.51 GU-UN Matt Barber 09

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 4:12.79 400 FR 3:53.43 GU-BTA Matt Barber 09

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 8:31.21 800 FR 8:00.82 GU-UN Ediz Yildirimer 11

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 16:14.79 1500 FR 15:20.17 GU-TWST Michael McBroom 09

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 28.93 50 BK

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.16 100 BK 56.19 GU-KATY Glen Cowand 17

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 2:09.40 200 BK 2:01.12 GU-CFSC Braxton Moore 15

14 Bethany Galat GU-UN 31.44 50 BR

14 Bethany Galat GU-UN 1:09.17 100 BR 1:02.83 GU-CFSC Jeremy McDonnell 98

16 Marie-Claire Schillinger GU-OWLS 2:30.65 200 BR 2:17.71 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 04

16 Emily Reese GU-MAC 27.62 50 FL

17 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 59.90 100 FL 54.17 GU-CSBA Bryan Jones 97

09 Cammile Adams GU-UN 2:10.18 200 FL 1:59.92 GU-TWST Matt Pierce 95



16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 2:11.81 200 IM 2:03.60 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 15

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 4:38.34 400 IM 4:20.90 GU-CFSC Austin Van Overdam 14

14 GU-MAC, Caitlin Clements,<br>
Shayne Gregson,<br>  Shea
Gregson,<br>  Joy Field

GU-MAC 1:47.64 200 FR-R 1:35.40 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Clayton Bobo,<br>
Caleb Duncan,<br>  Cooper
Wozencraft,<br>  Brandon Quinteros

17

11 GU-FCST, Skylar Smith,<br>
Simone Manuel,<br>  Jordan
Hancock,<br>  Madeline Locus

GU-FCST 3:51.02 400 FR-R 3:27.99 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Shea Kenny,<br>
Jonathan Edwards,<br>  John
Wagner,<br>  Charlie Moore

09

17 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Monica Gumina,<br>  Kaitlynn
Sims,<br>  Lillie Nordmann

GU-MAC 8:10.64 800 FR-R 7:38.69 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Dillon Simpson,<br>
Brandon Quinteros,<br>  Braxton
Moore,<br>  Sean Morey

16

15 GU-TWST, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Victoria Hunt,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-TWST 1:59.25 200 MED-R 1:46.61 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Cooper Wozencraft,<br>
Jeremy Bates,<br>  Clayton
Bobo,<br>  Will Kallmeyer

16

17 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Kaitlynn Sims,<br>  Lillie
Nordmann,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 4:15.35 400 MED-R 3:50.66 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Dan westcott,<br>  Matt
Pierce,<br>  Anthony Robinson,<br>
Rodney Panek

96

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

17-18

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.56 50 FR 22.97 GU-CFSC Charlie Moore 10

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 53.25 100 FR 50.19 GU-CSBA Bryan Jones 97

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 1:58.77 200 FR 1:50.51 GU-UN Matt Barber 09

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 4:12.79 400 FR 3:53.43 GU-BTA Matt Barber 09

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 8:31.21 800 FR 8:00.82 GU-UN Ediz Yildirimer 11

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 16:14.79 1500 FR 15:20.17 GU-TWST Michael McBroom 09

17 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 28.95 50 BK 26.42 GU-DADS Clayton Bobo 17

17 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.87 100 BK 56.19 GU-KATY Glen Cowand 17

17 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 2:10.35 200 BK 2:01.12 GU-CFSC Braxton Moore 15

14 Bethany Galat GU-UN 31.44 50 BR 29.73 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 04

14 Bethany Galat GU-UN 1:09.17 100 BR 1:02.83 GU-CFSC Jeremy McDonnell 98

16 Marie-Claire Schillinger GU-OWLS 2:30.65 200 BR 2:17.71 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 04

17 Emily Reese GU-MAC 28.08 50 FL 25.06 GU-DADS Clayton Bobo 17

17 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 59.90 100 FL 54.17 GU-CSBA Bryan Jones 97

09 Cammile Adams GU-UN 2:10.18 200 FL 1:59.92 GU-TWST Matt Pierce 95

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 2:11.81 200 IM 2:03.60 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 15

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 4:38.34 400 IM 4:20.90 GU-CFSC Austin Van Overdam 14

16 GU-ESA, Aley Shimel,<br>  Jordan
Wheeler,<br>  Bethany
Petersen,<br>  Emily Bocock

GU-ESA 1:49.54 200 FR-R 1:35.40 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Clayton Bobo,<br>
Caleb Duncan,<br>  Cooper
Wozencraft,<br>  Brandon Quinteros

17

16 GU-ESA, Jordan Wheeler,<br>  Aley
Shimel,<br>  Natasha Fung,<br>
Sarah Wehrmeister

GU-ESA 4:00.14 400 FR-R 3:28.60 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Albert Riley,<br>  Stuart
Sharp,<br>  Keith Murphy,<br>
Jonathan Edwards

11

09 GU-CFSC, Ellen Lobb,<br>  Kyra
Jones,<br>  Catherine Wagner,<br>
Seraphina Van

GU-CFSC 8:28.11 800 FR-R 7:42.26 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, John Wagner,<br>
Charlie Moore,<br>  Shea
Kenny,<br>  Ross Johnson

09

16 GU-ESA, Natasha Fung,<br>  Emily
Bocock,<br>  Sarah
Wehrmeister,<br>  Aley Shimel

GU-ESA 2:03.05 200 MED-R 1:46.75 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Cooper Wozencraft,<br>
Mark Shoemaker,<br>  Clayton
Bobo,<br>  Caleb Duncan

17

06 GU-CFSC, Alex Basso,<br>  Lizzie
Gormley,<br>  Traci Van Matre,<br>
Ashley Richter

GU-CFSC 4:27.03 400 MED-R 3:52.68 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Matt Baker,<br>  Joe
Montague,<br>  Andrew
Livingston,<br>  Jamie Rauch

97

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Open

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.56 50 FR 22.50 GU-TWST Adam Schmitt 91



14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 53.25 100 FR 49.27 GU-UN Balazs Makany 08

17 Claire Rasmus GU-AGS 1:57.92 200 FR 1:49.05 GU-HSC Jake Ritter 14

15 Sarah Henry GU-AGS 4:08.86 400 FR 3:46.69 GU-UN Michael McBroom 15

13 Sarah Henry GU-AGS 8:26.39 800 FR 7:43.60 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 16:14.79 1500 FR 14:53.95 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

15 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 28.01 50 BK 25.45 GU-AGS Brock Bonetti 17

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:00.16 100 BK 54.50 GU-TWST Dan Westcott 04

16 Lisa Bratton GU-TAMU 2:08.20 200 BK 1:59.44 GU-TAMU Brock Bonetti 17

13 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 29.95 50 BR 28.25 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

12 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 1:05.92 100 BR 1:00.97 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

17 Bethany Galat GU-AGS 2:21.77 200 BR 2:10.94 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

17 Beryl Gastaldello GU-AGS 25.79 50 FL 24.19 GU-TWST Tripp Cooper 15

17 Sarah Gibson GU-AGS 57.96 100 FL 52.52 GU-AGS Turker Ayar 17

12 Cammile Adams GU-AGS 2:06.52 200 FL 1:58.08 GU-CFSC Andrew Livingston 01

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-AGS 2:09.17 200 IM 2:02.31 GU-TAMU Angel Martinez 17

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-AGS 4:32.88 400 IM 4:20.90 GU-CFSC Austin Van Overdam 14

11 GU-UN, Kristina Kontrimas,<br>
Erica Dittmer,<br>  Sammie
Bosma,<br>  Caroline McElhany

GU-UN 1:46.87 200 FR-R 1:16.70 GU-SSS GU-SSS, Marc Jardin,<br>  Seth
Reno,<br>  Zyaad Soliman,<br>
Alan Hurlbert

16

15 GU-AGS, Meredith Oliver,<br>
Sarah Gibson,<br>  Kristin
Malone,<br>  Claire Brandt

GU-AGS 3:45.62 400 FR-R 3:25.62 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Adam Koster,<br>  Angel
Martinez,<br>  Brock Bonetti,<br>
Mateo Gonzalez

17

17 GU-TAMU, Katie Portz,<br>  Kristin
Malone,<br>  Karling Hemstreet,<br>
Claire Rasmus

GU-TAMU 8:06.06 800 FR-R 7:34.76 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Maverick Smalley,<br>
Sean Leneave,<br>  Michael
McBroom,<br>  Gray Umbach

09

15 GU-TWST, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Victoria Hunt,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-TWST 1:59.25 200 MED-R 1:41.32 GU-AGS GU-AGS, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Mateo
Gonzalez,<br>  Adam Koster

17

15 GU-AGS, Claire Brandt,<br>
Bethany Galat,<br>  Sarah
Gibson,<br>  Kristin Malone

GU-AGS 4:05.14 400 MED-R 3:40.01 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Brock Bonetti,<br>
Jonathan Tybur,<br>  Mateo
Gonzalez,<br>  Adam Koster

17

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Senior

14 Maddie Locus GU-FCST 24.81 50 FR 22.54 GU-TAMU Or Sabatier 14

15 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 53.98 100 FR 49.27 GU-UN Balazs Makany 08

17 Claire Rasmus GU-AGS 1:57.92 200 FR 1:49.05 GU-HSC Jake Ritter 14

15 Sarah Henry GU-AGS 4:08.86 400 FR 3:46.69 GU-UN Michael McBroom 15

13 Sarah Henry GU-AGS 8:26.39 800 FR 7:43.60 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

11 Ashley Adams GU-AGS 16:23.28 1500 FR 14:53.95 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

15 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 28.01 50 BK 25.45 GU-AGS Brock Bonetti 17

17 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 1:00.17 100 BK 54.50 GU-TWST Dan Westcott 04

16 Lisa Bratton GU-TAMU 2:08.20 200 BK 1:59.44 GU-TAMU Brock Bonetti 17

13 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 29.95 50 BR 28.25 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

12 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 1:05.92 100 BR 1:00.97 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

17 Bethany Galat GU-AGS 2:21.77 200 BR 2:10.94 GU-AGS Jonathan Tybur 17

17 Beryl Gastaldello GU-AGS 25.79 50 FL 24.19 GU-TWST Tripp Cooper 15

17 Sarah Gibson GU-AGS 57.96 100 FL 52.52 GU-AGS Turker Ayar 17

12 Cammile Adams GU-AGS 2:06.52 200 FL 1:58.08 GU-CFSC Andrew Livingston 01

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-AGS 2:09.17 200 IM 2:02.31 GU-TAMU Angel Martinez 17

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-AGS 4:32.88 400 IM 4:26.65 GU-UN Simon Frank 15



11 GU-UN, Kristina Kontrimas,<br>
Erica Dittmer,<br>  Sammie
Bosma,<br>  Caroline McElhany

GU-UN 1:46.87 200 FR-R 1:35.09 GU-AGS GU-AGS, Ozzie Gardner,<br>
Francisco Picasso,<br>  Kyle
Holland,<br>  Luke Chambless

07

15 GU-AGS, Meredith Oliver,<br>
Sarah Gibson,<br>  Kristin
Malone,<br>  Claire Brandt

GU-AGS 3:45.62 400 FR-R 3:25.62 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Adam Koster,<br>  Angel
Martinez,<br>  Brock Bonetti,<br>
Mateo Gonzalez

17

17 GU-TAMU, Katie Portz,<br>  Kristin
Malone,<br>  Karling Hemstreet,<br>
Claire Rasmus

GU-TAMU 8:06.06 800 FR-R 7:39.22 GU-AGS GU-AGS, Scott Mueller,<br>  Scott
Newmann,<br>  Pat Kennedy,<br>
Josh Hill

03

07 GU-AGS, Aljand,<br>  Iserman,<br>
Rains,<br>  Jasek

GU-AGS 2:00.16 200 MED-R 1:41.32 GU-AGS GU-AGS, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Mateo
Gonzalez,<br>  Adam Koster

17

15 GU-AGS, Claire Brandt,<br>
Bethany Galat,<br>  Sarah
Gibson,<br>  Kristin Malone

GU-AGS 4:05.14 400 MED-R 3:40.01 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Brock Bonetti,<br>
Jonathan Tybur,<br>  Mateo
Gonzalez,<br>  Adam Koster

17



SCM LSC Records

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

10 & under

04 Alyssa Johnson GU-DADS 35.44 50 FR 28.60 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Meaghan Wiener GU-CFSC 1:21.03 100 FR 1:04.41 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Taeler Marshall GU-SCAT 2:50.01 200 FR 2:26.46 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Taeler Marshall GU-SCAT 5:56.29 400 FR 5:51.53 GU-MAC Jeremy England 04

04 Madeline Robberson GU-KATY 42.12 50 BK 34.66 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Kristina Muller GU-SCAT 1:25.37 100 BK 1:17.93 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Shelby Majure GU-SCAT 45.15 50 BR 41.14 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Amy Yu GU-KATY 1:42.69 100 BR 1:32.40 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Kristina Muller GU-SCAT 37.11 50 FL 32.92 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Madeline Robberson GU-KATY 1:38.38 100 FL 1:31.86 GU-FCST Clement Dulac 04

05 Andrea Moreno GU-HSC 1:34.75 100 IM 1:16.89 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

04 Madeline Robberson GU-KATY 3:14.68 200 IM 2:51.06 GU-UN Cannon Clifton 05

200 FR-R 2:50.22 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Garrett Middleton,<br>
Santi Calleja,<br>  Paul
Martinez,<br>  Gordon Allan

05

05 GU-HSC, Lily Harpham,<br>  Bridget
Ritter,<br>  Lilly Pham,<br>  Kristel
Bohler

GU-HSC 3:08.78 200 MED-R 3:24.25 GU-HCAP GU-HCAP, Eli Foster,<br>  Isaiah
White,<br>  Michael Fontenot,<br>
Kendrick Booker

05

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

11-12

04 Kathryn Wiley GU-TWST 31.86 50 FR 31.91 GU-KATY Andrew Frankson 04

04 Kathryn Wiley GU-TWST 1:07.94 100 FR 1:09.74 GU-KATY Andrew Frankson 04

04 Morgan Roberson GU-TWST 2:33.42 200 FR 2:28.68 GU-KATY Andrew Frankson 04

04 Adi Austgen GU-FCST 5:19.42 400 FR 5:30.42 GU-TWST Gabriel Garcia 04

04 Tina Simmons GU-FCST 37.45 50 BK 37.35 GU-FCST Christopher Kalmbach 04

04 Kathryn Wiley GU-TWST 1:21.56 100 BK 1:20.69 GU-SCAT Kyle Petersen 04

04 Kathryn Wiley GU-TWST 2:53.47 200 BK 2:52.42 GU-KATY Jake Blegen 04

04 Kyle Krueger GU-FCST 42.88 50 BR 41.52 GU-FCST Christopher Kalmbach 04

04 Kelsey Loux GU-TWST 1:32.94 100 BR 1:32.03 GU-WHAT Jason Barnes 04

04 Kelsey Loux GU-TWST 3:12.68 200 BR 3:16.63 GU-LJAC Zach Strong 04

04 Tina Simmons GU-FCST 36.01 50 FL 35.01 GU-HCAP Deon Taylor 04

04 Ashley Douglas GU-HCAP 1:17.84 100 FL 1:20.68 GU-TWST Gabriel Garcia 04

04 Erin Sosdian GU-TWST 2:53.62 200 FL 3:29.08 GU-HSC Harry Harpham 04

05 Amy Chan GU-STAR 1:27.69 100 IM 1:22.63 GU-BTA Thomas Rugg 05

04 Adi Austgen GU-FCST 2:54.26 200 IM 2:50.49 GU-SCAT Kyle Petersen 04

05 GU-BTA, Caity Luhrs,<br>  Suruchi
Avasthi,<br>  Ashlyn Milstead,<br>
Cami Luhrs

GU-BTA 2:27.57 200 FR-R 2:32.71 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Garrett Rice,<br>
Matthew Mahoney,<br>  Patrick
Davis,<br>  Cliff Johnson

05

05 GU-FCST, Linda Madden,<br>
Katherine Yun,<br>  Sarah
Steele,<br>  Katie Graviss

GU-FCST 2:44.39 200 MED-R 2:57.20 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Paul Rafaile,<br>
Matthew Mahoney,<br>  Russell
Carlson-Stadler,<br>  Patrick Davis

05

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

13-14

07 Casey Clark GU-PACK 28.73 50 FR 26.39 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

01 Meredith McCarthy GU-TWST 59.65 100 FR 55.95 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

01 Meredith McCarthy GU-TWST 2:07.64 200 FR 2:04.47 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07



07 Mikayla Felchak GU-CFSC 4:31.78 400 FR 4:50.60 GU-TWST Alex Casserly 04

98 Nicole Ebert GU-TWST 9:01.27 800 FR 10:01.73 GU-TWST Alex Casserly 04

99 Leslie Lunsmann GU-CFSC 1:00.08 100 BK 1:02.82 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

00 Hayley McGregory GU-HSC 2:11.62 200 BK 2:18.15 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

12 Bailey King GU-UN 44.62 50 BR

01 Jaime Williamson GU-CFSC 1:17.76 100 BR 1:07.10 GU-CFSC Alex Ruata 07

01 Jaime Williamson GU-CFSC 2:41.96 200 BR 2:24.15 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 01

11 Bailey King GU-UN 39.76 50 FL

07 Casey Clark GU-PACK 1:07.45 100 FL 1:04.73 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

00 Julie Ann Galloway GU-CFSC 2:18.39 200 FL 2:54.72 GU-CFSC Max Lewis 04

12 Bailey King GU-UN 1:25.98 100 IM

01 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 2:24.85 200 IM 2:14.90 GU-CFSC Jonathan Edwards 07

00 Julie Ann Galloway GU-CFSC 5:00.27 400 IM 4:57.13 GU-CFSC Alex Ruata 07

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

15-16

98 Carli Watts GU-CFSC 26.85 50 FR 24.68 GU-KATY Randal Smith 07

02 Hayley McGregory GU-UN 58.81 100 FR 54.33 GU-KATY Randal Smith 07

03 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 2:04.63 200 FR 2:01.56 GU-CFSC Cole Cragin 07

03 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 4:14.15 400 FR 4:06.45 GU-CFSC Jamie Rauch 94

03 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 8:40.10 800 FR 8:28.70 GU-BTA Matt Barber 07

1500 FR 15:56.79 GU-CFSC Tommy Bishop 01

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 27.21 50 BK

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 58.13 100 BK 56.21 GU-DADS Nicholas Kaschik 94

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 2:05.45 200 BK 2:00.21 GU-DADS Nicholas Kaschik 94

50 BR 29.88 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 03

98 Cherie Albertson GU-HEAT 1:12.53 100 BR 1:03.71 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 03

98 Cherie Albertson GU-HEAT 2:33.84 200 BR 2:17.40 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 03

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 27.69 50 FL

98 Cherie Albertson GU-HEAT 1:04.02 100 FL 58.75 GU-CFSC Cole Cragin 07

07 Cammile Adams GU-CFSC 2:18.43 200 FL 2:08.86 GU-TWST Sebastien Bedaw 01

98 Cherie Albertson GU-HEAT 2:20.19 200 IM 2:01.97 GU-DADS Nicholas Kaschik 94

00 Brittany Lentz-Raiford GU-BTA 4:55.91 400 IM 4:22.04 GU-DADS Nicholas Kaschik 94

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

17-18

13 Simone Manuel GU-UN 24.40 50 FR 23.86 GU-SST Dennis Behrens 98

13 Simone Manuel GU-UN 52.83 100 FR 52.14 GU-TWST Darren Erasmus 01

01 Leslie Lunsmann GU-CFSC 2:09.64 200 FR 1:54.13 GU-BTA Micah Belew 03

16 Joy Field GU-UN 4:13.30 400 FR 4:06.68 GU-NWAV Devin Howard 94

16 Joy Field GU-UN 8:34.79 800 FR 8:50.85 GU-FCST Ryan Littlefield 07

1500 FR 16:15.66 GU-CFSC John Patterson 01

10 Tess Simpson GU-UN 28.08 50 BK 26.59 GU-UN Gage Trotter 10

12 Elle Gawronska GU-UN 1:08.22 100 BK 59.07 GU-UN Gage Trotter 10

08 Rita Medrano GU-UN 2:20.26 200 BK 2:09.85 GU-CFSC Hunter Bayley 07

01 Leslie Lunsmann GU-CFSC 1:16.65 100 BR 1:06.09 GU-STAR Michael Egerman 98

01 Joy Galloway GU-CFSC 2:37.98 200 BR 2:24.88 GU-STAR Michael Egerman 98

09 Kendra Chernoff GU-TAMU 27.81 50 FL 26.25 GU-HCAP Zach Brown 03



09 Kendra Chernoff GU-TAMU 59.58 100 FL 56.53 GU-KATY Alex Boyce 00

08 Rita Medrano GU-UN 2:11.43 200 FL 2:02.47 GU-KATY Blake Scholz 01

00 Jaime Lewis GU-TWST 2:18.99 200 IM 2:09.61 GU-KATY Robert Klein 94

08 Rita Medrano GU-UN 4:52.74 400 IM 4:31.18 GU-CFSC James Galloway 98

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Open

00 Carrie Kirkham GU-CFSC 23.44 50 FR 21.93 GU-TAMU Or Sabatier 14

13 Simone Manuel GU-UN 52.83 100 FR 48.36 GU-TAMU Or Sabatier 14

04 Katy Lieb GU-TAMU 2:00.56 200 FR 1:47.01 GU-UN Paul-marc Schweitzer 14

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:02.17 400 FR 3:40.57 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 8:18.37 800 FR 7:33.99 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

1500 FR 14:34.31 GU-UN Michael McBroom 14

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 27.21 50 BK 24.78 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 58.13 100 BK 53.30 GU-TAMU Matt Rose 04

16 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 2:05.45 200 BK 1:56.59 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 29.76 50 BR 27.79 GU-UN Alfredo Jacobo 06

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 1:04.85 100 BR 1:00.63 GU-TAMU Alfredo Jacobo 04

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 2:20.02 200 BR 2:14.68 GU-COOG Timothy Ferris 10

09 Triin Aljand GU-TAMU 25.44 50 FL 23.59 GU-UN Henrik Lindau 14

16 Sarah Gibson GU-UN 56.88 100 FL 52.31 GU-UN Henrik Lindau 14

13 Cammile Adams GU-TAMU 2:04.61 200 FL 1:56.96 GU-UN Israel Duran 07

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 1:02.25 100 IM 54.12 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

10 Julia Wilkinson GU-UN 2:07.01 200 IM 2:00.78 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:27.63 400 IM 4:22.04 GU-DADS Nicholas Kaschik 94

05 GU-BTA, Caity Luhrs,<br>  Suruchi
Avasthi,<br>  Ashlyn Milstead,<br>
Cami Luhrs

GU-BTA 2:27.57 200 FR-R 2:32.71 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Garrett Rice,<br>
Matthew Mahoney,<br>  Patrick
Davis,<br>  Cliff Johnson

05

05 GU-FCST, Linda Madden,<br>
Katherine Yun,<br>  Sarah
Steele,<br>  Katie Graviss

GU-FCST 2:44.39 200 MED-R 2:57.20 GU-FCST GU-FCST, Paul Rafaile,<br>
Matthew Mahoney,<br>  Russell
Carlson-Stadler,<br>  Patrick Davis

05

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Senior

00 Carrie Kirkham GU-CFSC 23.44 50 FR 21.93 GU-TAMU Or Sabatier 14

09 Julia Wilkinson GU-TAMU 54.19 100 FR 48.36 GU-TAMU Or Sabatier 14

04 Katy Lieb GU-TAMU 2:00.56 200 FR 1:47.01 GU-UN Paul-marc Schweitzer 14

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:02.17 400 FR 3:40.57 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 8:18.37 800 FR 7:33.99 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

1500 FR 14:34.31 GU-UN Michael McBroom 14

16 Jj Washshah GU-UN 30.83 50 BK 24.78 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

04 Rebecca Sturdy GU-TAMU 1:00.06 100 BK 53.30 GU-TAMU Matt Rose 04

04 Rebecca Sturdy GU-TAMU 2:12.01 200 BK 1:56.59 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 29.76 50 BR 27.79 GU-UN Alfredo Jacobo 06

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 1:04.85 100 BR 1:00.63 GU-TAMU Alfredo Jacobo 04

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 2:20.02 200 BR 2:14.68 GU-COOG Timothy Ferris 10

09 Triin Aljand GU-TAMU 25.44 50 FL 23.59 GU-UN Henrik Lindau 14

16 Sarah Gibson GU-UN 56.88 100 FL 52.31 GU-UN Henrik Lindau 14

13 Cammile Adams GU-TAMU 2:04.61 200 FL 1:56.96 GU-UN Israel Duran 07

14 Breeja Larson GU-UN 1:02.25 100 IM 54.12 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12



10 Julia Wilkinson GU-UN 2:07.01 200 IM 2:00.78 GU-AGS Nikita Denisyako 12

15 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:27.63 400 IM 4:24.68 GU-AGS Devin Howard 98



SCY LSC Records

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

10 & under

15 Pearl Reagler GU-DADS 25.68 50 FR 25.33 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

15 Pearl Reagler GU-DADS 56.40 100 FR 54.91 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 05

15 Pearl Reagler GU-DADS 2:01.81 200 FR 1:59.44 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 05

15 Pearl Reagler GU-DADS 5:28.30 500 FR 5:15.82 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 05

13 Malia Rausch GU-TWST 12:00.15 1000 FR 11:22.41 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 04

13 Malia Rausch GU-TWST 19:47.52 1650 FR 20:31.03 GU-TASC Byron Keller 13

04 Makenzie Anderson GU-TWST 24:13.05 2000 FR 25:39.00 GU-FCST Daniel Graviss 04

11 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 29.13 50 BK 28.78 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 05

98 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 1:03.61 100 BK 1:01.62 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 05

14 Malia Rausch GU-TWST 2:25.51 200 BK 2:23.89 GU-PACK Ryan Massey 06

15 Annie Leblanc GU-SSAN 33.01 50 BR 31.85 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 13

15 Annie Leblanc GU-SSAN 1:12.00 100 BR 1:10.76 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 98

09 Dora Praczko GU-LSST 2:43.40 200 BR 2:40.99 GU-ESA Cooper Willetts 14

02 Caroline McElhany GU-AQUA 27.78 50 FL 27.83 GU-TWST Victor Guerrero 16

02 Caroline McElhany GU-AQUA 1:02.05 100 FL 1:00.39 GU-TWST Victor Guerrero 16

01 Kelsey Amundsen GU-TWST 2:18.89 200 FL 2:21.36 GU-KATY David Cleason 11

98 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 1:04.63 100 IM 1:03.45 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 13

15 Pearl Reagler GU-DADS 2:20.50 200 IM 2:16.24 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 13

13 Malia Rausch GU-TWST 5:06.13 400 IM 5:07.93 GU-FINS Mason Machicek 12

10 GU-FCST, Peyton Quattlebaum,<br>
Ashley Harmon,<br>  Bryanna
Vasquez,<br>  Claire Donovan

GU-FCST 1:49.87 200 FR-R 1:49.60 GU-BTA GU-BTA, Anthon Ishikawa-
Gutierrez,<br>  Aj Krawczyk,<br>
Joe Decker,<br>  Justin Buck

06

10 GU-FCST, Peyton Quattlebaum,<br>
Ashley Harmon,<br>  Bryanna
Vasquez,<br>  Claire Donovan

GU-FCST 4:02.07 400 FR-R 4:04.83 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Cotton Fields,<br>
Joshua Lee,<br>  Jack Rausch,<br>
Vids Pradeepkumar

12

10 GU-FCST, Bryanna Vasquez,<br>
Kile Carriger,<br>  Ashley
Harmon,<br>  Claire Donovan

GU-FCST 2:03.00 200 MED-R 2:02.48 GU-BTA GU-BTA, Eric Mai,<br>  Paul
Kornfeld,<br>  Scott Sorge,<br>
Kevin Leckey

98

13 GU-TWST, Olivia Gonder,<br>
Hiromi Gonzalez,<br>  Lillie
Nordmann,<br>  Morgan Rehme

GU-TWST 4:51.61 400 MED-R 4:53.86 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Nick Moylan,<br>  Mason
Scott,<br>  Victor Guerrero,<br>
Marco Warma

16

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

11-12

15 Jacey Hinton GU-FCST 23.81 50 FR 22.69 GU-TWST Jay Martin 87

13 Alyvia Beaudion GU-UN 52.63 100 FR 49.20 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

13 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 1:54.03 200 FR 1:47.09 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 07

13 Eszter Heins GU-HSC 5:04.30 500 FR 4:47.55 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 07

13 Alyvia Beaudion GU-UN 10:38.78 1000 FR 10:00.92 GU-TWST Sean Galegher 88

13 Alyvia Beaudion GU-UN 17:32.10 1650 FR 16:50.08 GU-TWST Sean Galegher 88

04 Emily Crowder GU-CATS 22:59.40 2000 FR 23:52.14 GU-KATY Ian Heinz 06

3000 FR 37:34.99 GU-CATS Gage Trotter 04

13 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 26.71 50 BK 25.57 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

13 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 57.23 100 BK 55.15 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

00 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 2:03.19 200 BK 1:58.65 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

16 Annie Leblanc GU-SSAN 31.09 50 BR 28.36 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

03 Kelly Flynn GU-TWST 1:06.17 100 BR 1:01.18 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00

03 Kelly Flynn GU-TWST 2:22.94 200 BR 2:14.56 GU-TWST Maverick Smalley 00



04 Caroline McElhany GU-AQUA 26.20 50 FL 24.23 GU-FCST Andres Guilliod 08

15 Lillie Nordmann GU-TWST 26.20 50 FL

15 Lillie Nordmann GU-TWST 57.61 100 FL 53.47 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 07

15 Lillie Nordmann GU-TWST 2:05.47 200 FL 1:59.72 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 14

00 Madeleine Stanton GU-BTA 59.84 100 IM 55.73 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 07

04 Caroline McElhany GU-AQUA 2:09.63 200 IM 1:59.74 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 07

99 Julie Ann Galloway GU-CFSC 4:32.30 400 IM 4:16.38 GU-AQUA Max Hardt 15

09 GU-FCST, Simone Manuel,<br>
Kaitlyn Swinney,<br>  Elizabeth
Davis,<br>  Madison Varisco

GU-FCST 1:41.22 200 FR-R 1:36.80 GU-ESA GU-ESA, David Morejon,<br>  Nick
Rudy,<br>  Jonathan Del Real,<br>
Matthew Kraemer

10

15 GU-TWST, Olivia Gonder,<br>
Caroline Henson,<br>  Cami
Martin,<br>  Lillie Nordmann

GU-TWST 3:40.16 400 FR-R 3:33.59 GU-ESA GU-ESA, David Morejon,<br>  Nick
Rudy,<br>  Jonathan Del Real,<br>
Matthew Kraemer

10

12 GU-TWST, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Victoria Hunt,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Alex Brosvik

GU-TWST 1:51.88 200 MED-R 1:48.49 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Javier Pena Reyes,<br>
Connor Scott,<br>  Victor
Guerrero,<br>  Henry Shea

17

16 GU-SSAN, Anna Klein,<br>  Annie
Leblanc,<br>  Sarah Lopez,<br>
Isabelle Irani

GU-SSAN 4:05.80 400 MED-R 3:57.63 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Javier Pena Reyes,<br>
Connor Scott,<br>  Henry Shea,<br>
Victor Guerrero

17

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

13-14

11 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 22.75 50 FR 21.17 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

11 Simone Manuel GU-UN 49.08 100 FR 46.05 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

11 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 1:47.33 200 FR 1:40.70 GU-CSC Cannon Clifton 09

14 Kaitlynn Sims GU-MAC 4:50.33 500 FR 4:32.00 GU-TWST Sean Galegher 89

06 Cammile Adams GU-CFSC 9:53.10 1000 FR 9:23.37 GU-UN Eegan Groome 07

14 Kaitlynn Sims GU-MAC 16:30.01 1650 FR 15:28.86 GU-UN Eegan Groome 07

04 Liz Nelson GU-TWST 33:17.29 3000 FR 32:51.00 GU-FCST John D'Oliver 04

5000 FR 57:21.97 GU-FCST Josh Hammervold 04

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 25.09 50 BK 23.32 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-UN 53.38 100 BK 49.20 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-TWST 1:55.59 200 BK 1:48.57 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

15 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 30.21 50 BR 26.64 GU-UN Cameron Dafoe 17

15 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 1:02.71 100 BR 56.60 GU-BTA Ben Decker 05

15 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 2:15.34 200 BR 2:02.89 GU-BTA Ben Decker 05

16 Emma Stephenson GU-DADS 24.51 50 FL 22.69 GU-SST Dalton Lowe 17

17 Lillie Nordmann GU-UN 53.48 100 FL 49.19 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

16 Lillie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:58.36 200 FL 1:52.76 GU-AGS Harrison Jones 11

17 Maddie Welborn GU-FCST 59.66 100 IM 57.00 GU-AGS Matthew Schmid 14

16 Lillie Nordmann GU-MAC 2:03.53 200 IM 1:48.08 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

05 Cammile Adams GU-UN 4:20.99 400 IM 3:57.20 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

15 GU-CFSC, Sydney Stanford,<br>
Claire Smith,<br>  Faith
Kitzman,<br>  Mikayla Schnibben

GU-CFSC 1:36.07 200 FR-R 1:28.54 GU-PACK GU-PACK, Alejandro Londono,<br>
Jonathan Saucedo,<br>  Todd
Coachman,<br>  Todd Ber

12

15 GU-CFSC, Bronwyn Tuff,<br>  Claire
Smith,<br>  Sydney Stanford,<br>
Mikayla Schnibben

GU-CFSC 3:27.68 400 FR-R 3:14.62 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Alex Ellison,<br>  C.J.
Fortune,<br>  Dillon Simpson,<br>
Brandon Quinteros

14

15 GU-CFSC, Bronwyn Tuff,<br>
Carson Kaufmann,<br>  Sydney
Stanford,<br>  Claire Smith

GU-CFSC 7:30.38 800 FR-R 7:05.60 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Nathaniel Hickman-
Chow,<br>  William Staebel,<br>
David Killian,<br>  Joshua Lee

15

15 GU-CFSC, Sydney Stanford,<br>
Kate Smith,<br>  Claire Smith,<br>
Mikayla Schnibben

GU-CFSC 1:46.02 200 MED-R 1:38.24 GU-PACK GU-PACK, Todd Ber,<br>  Jonathan
Saucedo,<br>  Alejandro
Londono,<br>  Todd Coachman

12



15 GU-CFSC, Claire Smith,<br>  Kate
Smith,<br>  Bronwyn Tuff,<br>
Mikayla Schnibben

GU-CFSC 3:47.91 400 MED-R 3:35.58 GU-PACK GU-PACK, Ryan Massey,<br>  Josh
Lamb,<br>  Callum Hevle,<br>  Sam
Bryant

09

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

15-16

13 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 22.04 50 FR 20.43 GU-KATY Coco Bratanov 17

13 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 47.73 100 FR 44.72 GU-DADS Chris Archer 94

13 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 1:44.22 200 FR 1:37.35 GU-CFSC Jamie Rauch 96

08 Cammile Adams GU-MAC 4:42.42 500 FR 4:24.22 GU-TWST Ediz Yildirimer 10

17 Kaitlynn Sims GU-MAC 9:45.72 1000 FR 9:04.57 GU-BTA Matt Barber 08

08 Kristen Groome GU-FCST 16:08.24 1650 FR 15:11.41 GU-TWST Ediz Yildirimer 09

04 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 31:40.68 3000 FR 30:37.97 GU-KATY Kevin Scholz 06

5000 FR 54:04.35 GU-FCST Jake Hoffmann 04

17 Julia Cook GU-UN 24.33 50 BK 22.44 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 11

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 52.37 100 BK 48.55 GU-UN Gray Umbach 11

15 Lucie Nordmann GU-MAC 1:54.08 200 BK 1:45.64 GU-KATY Glen Cowand 14

17 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 28.86 50 BR 26.15 GU-FCST Kyle Yu 10

17 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 1:00.65 100 BR 54.83 GU-TWST Anthony Robinson 96

10 Romy Landeck GU-FCST 2:12.35 200 BR 1:58.14 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 04

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 24.35 50 FL 21.96 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 11

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 53.64 100 FL 47.99 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 11

07 Cammile Adams GU-CFSC 1:56.68 200 FL 1:46.75 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 09

14 Alicia Finnigan GU-FCST 58.60 100 IM 53.08 GU-FCST Arthur Yuen 14

16 Julia Cook GU-AGS 1:58.77 200 IM 1:47.59 GU-TWST Gray Umbach 10

16 Zoe Gawronska GU-TWST 4:14.56 400 IM 3:50.73 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 14

15 GU-FCST, Kenedy Thaman,<br>
Gwynne Hennessy,<br>  Anastasia
Kontrimas,<br>  Bryanna Vasquez

GU-FCST 1:35.74 200 FR-R 1:25.14 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Jack Calderwood,<br>
Clayton Bobo,<br>  Cooper
Wozencraft,<br>  Cory Stephenson

14

15 GU-FCST, Kenedy Thaman,<br>
Gwynne Hennessy,<br>  Anastasia
Kontrimas,<br>  Peyton Quattlebaum

GU-FCST 3:31.02 400 FR-R 3:08.04 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Brad Bailey,<br>  Todd
Bartee,<br>  Jeff Thibault,<br>  Chris
Cornman

86

10 GU-FCST, Meaghan Connolly,<br>
Erin Yeager,<br>  Jordan
Hancock,<br>  Madeline Locus

GU-FCST 7:20.06 800 FR-R 6:43.29 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Gray Umbach,<br>  Ediz
Yildirimer,<br>  Tripp Cooper,<br>
Jonathan Debaugh

09

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Caitlin Reynera,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 1:42.46 200 MED-R 1:35.28 GU-DADS GU-DADS, Cooper Wozencraft,<br>
Cory Stephenson,<br>  Clayton
Bobo,<br>  Jack Calderwood

15

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Caitlin Reynera,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 3:42.20 400 MED-R 3:28.64 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Jeff Thibault,<br>  Todd
Bartee,<br>  Brain Bailey,<br>  Chris
Cornman

86

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

15-18

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 21.59 50 FR 19.48 GU-UN Anthony Robinson 98

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 46.62 100 FR 43.56 GU-UN Clayton Bobo 17

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 1:42.03 200 FR 1:36.46 GU-FCST Brett Pinfold 12

08 Cammile Adams GU-MAC 4:42.42 500 FR 4:20.77 GU-BTA Matt Barber 08

06 Colleen Gordon GU-SPA 9:41.97 1000 FR 9:04.57 GU-BTA Matt Barber 08

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 16:02.07 1650 FR 15:03.66 GU-TWST Ediz Yildirimer 10

04 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 31:40.68 3000 FR

11 Ashley Dow GU-UN 20.50 50 BK 21.77 GU-UN Cole Cragin 09

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 52.37 100 BK 46.75 GU-CFSC Cole Cragin 09



15 Lisa Bratton GU-UN 1:52.11 200 BK 1:42.93 GU-UN Anthony Kim 17

17 Kylie Powers GU-HSC 28.86 50 BR 26.08 GU-SSS Jan Schlegel 17

11 Breeja Larson GU-UN 58.51 100 BR 53.32 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 06

11 Breeja Larson GU-UN 2:06.18 200 BR 1:54.41 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 06

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.35 50 FL 21.82 GU-TWST Tripp Cooper 11

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 24.35 50 FL

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 53.12 100 FL 47.12 GU-UN Gray Umbach 12

10 Cammile Adams GU-CSC 1:56.51 200 FL 1:45.16 GU-DADS Chris Rives 82

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 1:55.87 200 IM 1:44.92 GU-UN Gray Umbach 12

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 4:04.26 400 IM 3:47.45 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 14

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Monica Gumina,<br>  Caitlin
Clements,<br>  Hannah Dooley

GU-MAC 1:33.38 200 FR-R 1:23.52 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Gray Umbach,<br>  Knox
Hitt,<br>  Jonathan Debaugh,<br>
Tripp Cooper

11

17 GU-MAC, Emily Reese,<br>  Monica
Gumina,<br>  Shea Gregson,<br>
Caitlin Clements

GU-MAC 3:23.44 400 FR-R 3:00.75 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Hunter Bayley,<br>
Shea Kenny,<br>  Jonathan
Edwards,<br>  Charlie Moore

09

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>  Joy
Field,<br>  Caitlin Clements,<br>
Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 7:17.28 800 FR-R 6:40.22 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Hunter Bayley,<br>
Charlie Moore,<br>  Shea
Kenny,<br>  Jonathan Edwards

09

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Caitlin Reynera,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 1:42.46 200 MED-R 1:31.05 GU-TWST GU-TWST, Gray Umbach,<br>  Tripp
Cooper,<br>  Jonathan
Debaugh,<br>  Knox Hitt

11

16 GU-MAC, Lucie Nordmann,<br>
Caitlin Reynera,<br>  Emily
Reese,<br>  Monica Gumina

GU-MAC 3:42.20 400 MED-R 3:19.10 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Cole Cragin,<br>  Alex
Ruata,<br>  Hunter Bayley,<br>
Charlie Moore

09

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

17-18

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 21.59 50 FR 19.48 GU-UN Anthony Robinson 98

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 46.62 100 FR 43.56 GU-UN Clayton Bobo 17

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 1:42.03 200 FR 1:36.46 GU-FCST Brett Pinfold 12

08 Cammile Adams GU-MAC 4:42.42 500 FR 4:20.77 GU-BTA Matt Barber 08

06 Colleen Gordon GU-SPA 9:41.97 1000 FR 9:05.12 GU-BTA Matt Barber 10

16 Joy Field GU-MAC 16:02.07 1650 FR 15:03.66 GU-TWST Ediz Yildirimer 10

04 Colleen Gordon GU-FCST 31:58.00 3000 FR 31:28.51 GU-KATY Brian Regone 02

11 Ashley Dow GU-UN 20.50 50 BK 21.77 GU-UN Cole Cragin 09

10 Tess Simpson GU-TAMU 53.30 100 BK 46.75 GU-CFSC Cole Cragin 09

15 Lisa Bratton GU-UN 1:52.11 200 BK 1:42.93 GU-UN Anthony Kim 17

11 Skylar Smith GU-FCST 29.05 50 BR 26.08 GU-SSS Jan Schlegel 17

11 Breeja Larson GU-UN 58.51 100 BR 53.32 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 06

11 Breeja Larson GU-UN 2:06.18 200 BR 1:54.41 GU-BTA Paul Kornfeld 06

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.35 50 FL 21.82 GU-TWST Tripp Cooper 11

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 53.12 100 FL 47.12 GU-UN Gray Umbach 12

10 Cammile Adams GU-CSC 1:56.51 200 FL 1:45.16 GU-DADS Chris Rives 82

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 55.35 100 IM 50.98 GU-UN Gray Umbach 12

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 1:55.87 200 IM 1:44.92 GU-UN Gray Umbach 12

16 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 4:04.26 400 IM 3:47.45 GU-PACK Benjamin Walker 14

15 GU-DADS, Annie Miller,<br>
Alexandra Buscher,<br>  Elizabeth
Jordana,<br>  Elena Skaribas

GU-DADS 1:35.65 200 FR-R 1:23.89 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Charlie Moore,<br>  Cole
Cragin,<br>  Hunter Bayley,<br>
Shea Kenny

08

17 GU-MAC, Emily Reese,<br>  Monica
Gumina,<br>  Shea Gregson,<br>
Caitlin Clements

GU-MAC 3:23.44 400 FR-R 3:01.98 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Charlie Moore,<br>  Keith
Murphy,<br>  Shea Kenny,<br>
Jonathan Edwards

10



17 GU-MAC, Emily Reese,<br>  Monica
Gumina,<br>  Shea Gregson,<br>
Caitlin Clements

GU-MAC 7:23.03 800 FR-R 6:48.38 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Berry,<br>  Jernigan,<br>
Livingston,<br>  Montague

97

05 GU-TWST, Ashley McClelland,<br>
Rebekah Love,<br>  Taylor
Weber,<br>  Meredith McCarthy

GU-TWST 1:46.51 200 MED-R 1:32.02 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Cole Cragin,<br>  Charlie
Moore,<br>  Hunter Bayley,<br>
Shea Kenny

08

05 GU-CFSC, Keri Hyde,<br>  Jaime
Williamson,<br>  Traci Van
Matre,<br>  Alex Basso

GU-CFSC 3:51.70 400 MED-R 3:19.54 GU-CFSC GU-CFSC, Jonathan Edwards,<br>
Keith Murphy,<br>  Harrison
Robinson,<br>  Albert Riley

11

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Open

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 21.59 50 FR 19.04 GU-UN Cory Bolleter 17

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 46.62 100 FR 42.74 GU-UN John Dalton 13

14 Simone Manuel GU-UN 1:42.03 200 FR 1:34.39 GU-TAMU Paul-Marc Schweitzer 14

12 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:33.07 500 FR 4:12.53 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

06 Colleen Gordon GU-SPA 9:41.97 1000 FR 8:42.25 GU-TWST Michael McBroom 14

14 Sarah Henry GU-TAMU 15:42.44 1650 FR 14:31.73 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

04 Emily Crowder GU-CATS 22:59.40 2000 FR 23:52.14 GU-KATY Ian Heinz 06

5000 FR 54:04.35 GU-FCST Jake Hoffmann 04

17 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 23.68 50 BK 20.96 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

14 Paige Miller GU-TAMU 50.70 100 BK 45.64 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

16 Lisa Bratton GU-UN 1:50.64 200 BK 1:41.77 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

14 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 26.88 50 BR 26.08 GU-SSS Jan Schlegel 17

14 Breeja Larson GU-TAMU 57.23 100 BR 52.12 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

14 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 2:04.48 200 BR 1:52.01 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 24.35 50 FL 21.82 GU-TWST Tripp Cooper 11

17 Julia Cook GU-AGS 24.35 50 FL

16 Sarah Gibson GU-UN 50.61 100 FL 45.53 GU-TAMU Boris Loncaric 09

14 Cammile Adams GU-TAMU 1:52.19 200 FL 1:43.20 GU-UN Gray Umbach 14

14 Simone Manuel GU-FCST 55.35 100 IM 50.70 GU-UN Gray Umbach 14

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 1:53.30 200 IM 1:44.12 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 3:59.36 400 IM 3:44.33 GU-TAMU Simon Frank 14

14 GU-TAMU, Sammie Bosma,<br>  Lili
Ibanez Lopez,<br>  Breeja
Larson,<br>  Erica Dittmer

GU-TAMU 1:27.19 200 FR-R 1:17.19 GU-UN GU-UN, Cory Bolleter,<br>  Jacob
Gonzales,<br>  Adam Koster,<br>
Turker Ayar

17

16 GU-UN, Beryl Gastaldello,<br>
Kristin Malone,<br>  Claire
Rasmus,<br>  Sarah Gibson

GU-UN 3:11.91 400 FR-R 2:52.01 GU-UN GU-UN, Cory Bolleter,<br>  Adam
Koster,<br>  Jacob Gonzales,<br>
Turker Ayar

17

17 GU-UN, Sarah Gibson,<br>  Sydney
Pickrem,<br>  Katie Portz,<br>
Claire Rasmus

GU-UN 6:57.90 800 FR-R 6:21.20 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Paul-Marc
Schweitzer,<br>  Luke Shaw,<br>
Mateo Muzek,<br>  Hunter Funk

14

17 GU-UN, Beryl Gastaldello,<br>  Jorie
Caneta,<br>  Sarah Gibson,<br>
Kristin Malone

GU-UN 1:34.85 200 MED-R 1:23.91 GU-UN GU-UN, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Turker Ayar,<br>
Cory Bolleter

17

17 GU-UN, Lisa Bratton,<br>  Jorie
Caneta,<br>  Sarah Gibson,<br>
Beryl Gastaldello

GU-UN 3:27.60 400 MED-R 3:07.16 GU-UN GU-UN, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Turker Ayar,<br>
Cory Bolleter

17

Yr Name Team Time Event Time Team Name Yr

Senior

14 Madeline Locus GU-UN 21.67 50 FR 19.04 GU-UN Cory Bolleter 17

16 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 47.19 100 FR 42.74 GU-UN John Dalton 13

16 Sarah Gibson GU-UN 1:43.41 200 FR 1:34.39 GU-TAMU Paul-Marc Schweitzer 14



12 Sarah Henry GU-UN 4:33.07 500 FR 4:12.53 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

11 Maureen McLaine GU-TAMU 9:42.11 1000 FR 8:42.25 GU-TWST Michael McBroom 14

14 Sarah Henry GU-TAMU 15:42.44 1650 FR 14:31.73 GU-UN Michael McBroom 13

17 Beryl Gastaldello GU-UN 23.68 50 BK 20.96 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

14 Paige Miller GU-TAMU 50.70 100 BK 45.64 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

16 Lisa Bratton GU-UN 1:50.64 200 BK 1:41.77 GU-UN Brock Bonetti 17

14 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 26.88 50 BR 26.62 GU-UN Kyle Yu 14

14 Breeja Larson GU-TAMU 57.23 100 BR 52.12 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

14 Breeja Larson GU-AGS 2:04.48 200 BR 1:52.01 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

10 Rosa Gentile GU-UN 25.36 50 FL 22.18 GU-UN Cole Cragin 12

16 Sarah Gibson GU-UN 50.61 100 FL 45.53 GU-TAMU Boris Loncaric 09

14 Cammile Adams GU-TAMU 1:52.19 200 FL 1:43.20 GU-UN Gray Umbach 14

16 Jaecey Parham GU-UN 58.52 100 IM 50.70 GU-UN Gray Umbach 14

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 1:53.30 200 IM 1:44.12 GU-UN Mauro Castillo Luna 17

17 Sydney Pickrem GU-UN 3:59.36 400 IM 3:44.33 GU-TAMU Simon Frank 14

14 GU-TAMU, Sammie Bosma,<br>  Lili
Ibanez Lopez,<br>  Breeja
Larson,<br>  Erica Dittmer

GU-TAMU 1:27.19 200 FR-R 1:17.19 GU-UN GU-UN, Cory Bolleter,<br>  Jacob
Gonzales,<br>  Adam Koster,<br>
Turker Ayar

17

16 GU-UN, Beryl Gastaldello,<br>
Kristin Malone,<br>  Claire
Rasmus,<br>  Sarah Gibson

GU-UN 3:11.91 400 FR-R 2:52.01 GU-UN GU-UN, Cory Bolleter,<br>  Adam
Koster,<br>  Jacob Gonzales,<br>
Turker Ayar

17

17 GU-UN, Sarah Gibson,<br>  Sydney
Pickrem,<br>  Karling
Hemstreet,<br>  Claire Rasmus

GU-UN 6:58.62 800 FR-R 6:21.20 GU-TAMU GU-TAMU, Paul-Marc
Schweitzer,<br>  Luke Shaw,<br>
Mateo Muzek,<br>  Hunter Funk

14

17 GU-UN, Beryl Gastaldello,<br>  Jorie
Caneta,<br>  Sarah Gibson,<br>
Kristin Malone

GU-UN 1:34.85 200 MED-R 1:23.91 GU-UN GU-UN, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Turker Ayar,<br>
Cory Bolleter

17

17 GU-UN, Lisa Bratton,<br>  Jorie
Caneta,<br>  Sarah Gibson,<br>
Beryl Gastaldello

GU-UN 3:27.60 400 MED-R 3:07.16 GU-UN GU-UN, Brock Bonetti,<br>  Mauro
Castillo Luna,<br>  Turker Ayar,<br>
Cory Bolleter

17


